

nil.

27/09/23	08/08/23
J.E	ARC

Abstract of cost.

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out working B.M. & Reference pillars — do — do —					
02 Nos vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 4155.85/each — Rs. 8312 = 00/-					
(2/2) consn of R. pillars/B.M.s —					
Bridges — do — do —					
07 Nos vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 1909.74/each — Rs. 13368/-					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road					
land including — do — do —					
0623 Hect vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/hect — Rs. 33000/-					
(4/1) consn of embankment with approved material — do — do —					
Lead upto 1000 m.					
1545.486 m ³ vide TMB p (43)					
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³ — Rs. 294199/-					
(ii/6) With lead 100 m.					
3606.133 m ³ vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 154.26/m ³ — Rs. 556354/-					
(5/24) F/W excavation for structure — do — do —					
143.79 m ³ vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³ — Rs. 40130/-					
(6/25) p/v 1st class bedding					
Type B — do — do —					
210 DS					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
etc all comp job					
17.16 m ³ vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 493.78/m ³ — Rs. 8473/-					
(7/26) p/v p.c.c m ₁₂ in open					
found complete do					
12.98 m ³ vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 5666.21/m ³ — Rs. 73547/-					
(8/27) p/v B/W with C.M (1:4)					
in head wall — do — do					
122.31 m ³ vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 5889.82/m ³ — Rs. 720384/-					
(9/28) p/v & laying 600 mm dia					
p.c.c mume pipe					
— do — do — all comp job					
22.50 m vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 2609.22/m — Rs. 58757/-					
(10/29) p/v & laying 1000 mm					
dia R.C. chume — do — do					
22.50 m vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 3622.851/m — Rs. 81514/-					
(11/30) p/v c.p with C.M (1:4) on					
B/W 15 mm thick — do —					
175.52 m ² vide TMB page (44)					
@ Rs. 177.53/m ² — Rs. 25910/-					
(12/A) Excavation for road work					
in soil — do — do					
C/D RS					

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF BS. 10299620=00/-
Add 12% Ins. + H) BS.					1235954=00/-
Add 01% Lab. ce 2% (+) BS.					102996=00
Add Saignierage per BS.					122038/-
					Total BS. 11760608=00/-
					Less 6.83% below BS. 809130/-
					Net value of work done — BS. 10957478 10951478
					Less previous payment BS. 9639333 BS. 9639328/-
					Net payable BS. 1312150=00 1312150=00
BS. 27/04/23 JIC					Original 08/05/23 JIC

CPD
8/5
8/5/23